

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- CCP(S) No. 87/2024

Rohit Pandita

....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. P. N. Goja, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Pankaj Jamwal, Advocate

Vs

Arvind Karwani, Relief Commissioner M. Canal Road, Jammu and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
27.03.2024

At request, adjourned.

List on 03.05.2024.

सत्यमेव जयते

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)

JUDGE

JAMMU
27.03.2024
Muneesh