

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
(IN THE COURT OF REGISTRAR JUDICIAL AT JAMMU)

Rohit Pandita

CCP(S) 87/2024
IN[OWP 53/2010]
.....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

V/s

Through: - None

Arvind Karwani Relief Commissioner,
M Canal Road Jammu and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through:- None

ORDER
03.05.2024

This matter has been wrongly listed before this Court.

Therefore, Registry is directed to place the matter before the Hon'ble
Court in the 2nd week of May, 2024 for kind orders.

(Sandeep Kour)
Registrar Judicial

Jammu
03.05.2024
Sapna