

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP(S) No. 87/2024

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Rohit Pandita

Through :- None.

V/s

Arvind Karwani Relief Commissioner M Canal
Road Jammu and Anr.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON’BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
(21.11.2025)

None for the parties.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on **06.02.2026**.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
21.11.2025
Sushant